Applications：
Widely used  in Car Park, Building Façade, Airport, Port Football & basketball field,
Indoor and Outdoor Stadium.
Features
➢ High Strength aluminum material, surface treatment finishing of self cleaning
and anti corrosion.
➢ Heavy duty Die-cast aluminium housing & good heat dissipation.
➢ High Performance optical len and high-quality temper glass.
➢ Beam angle:  12, 30, 40, 60, 26*110, 14*108, 38*108°
➢ High Luminous Efficacy > 140 / 160LM/W
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
EGE-HM600-FL28
AC100~277V
600W
≥0.92
84000/96000
3000K
5000K
66 50000 Hours
Dimmable
DALI, DMX
EGE-HM800-FL28 800W 112000/128000
EGE-HM1000-FL28 1000W 140000/160000
EGE-HM1200-FL28 1200W 168000/192000
LED HiMast Light ~ FL28
Applications：
Widely used  in Building Façade, Airport, Port, Highway, Football & basketball field
and Indoor, Outdoor stadium etc.
Features
▪High Strength aluminum material, surface treatment finishing of self cleaning and
anti corrosion.
▪Heavy duty Die-cast aluminium housing & good heat dissipation.
▪High Performance optical len and high-quality temper glass.
▪Beam angle: 10, 15, 15*40, 30, 45, 60˚, Type III.
▪High Luminous Efficacy > 125/140LM/W
LED HiMast ~ FL31
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
EGE-HM200-FL31
AC100~277V
200W
≥0.92
25000/28000
4000K
5000K
66
50000
Hours
Dimmable
DALI, DMX
EGE-HM400-FL31 400W 50000/56000
EGE-HM600-FL31 600W 75000/84000